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TABLE No. 4-continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c. —continued.

Vote Item
No. No. Nameof Work. County. Electorate.

ISiet Expenditure
for Year ended

31st March, 1901.

01 1413
1414
1415

1416

1424
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1436
1437

Roads, etc.—continued.
Gantbbbdey—continued.

Lake EUesmere Reserve 959
Taylor Stream Bridge
Winterslow (track, near Cameron's woolshed,

through Run 102)
Opihi Bridge (near Pleasant Point) (£1 for £1 up to

£2,200)
Main South Road
Fairlie-Pukaki
Middle Cross-road (£1 for £1)
Otaio Bridge (£1 for £1)
Pareora Bridge (Cannington) (£1 for £1)
Skevington
Waihao Bridge (£1 for £1) ..
Waihao Bridge-Morven Railway-station
White Rock Creek bridges (£1 for£1) ..
Woolshed Gully roads
Works not specifically provided for
Contingencies and engineering

Selwyn
Ashburton

Geraldine and Levels

Levels
Mackenzie
Waimate

EUesmere
Ashburton

Geraldine

Timaru
Waitaki

Cr.

£ s. d.
219 0 0
100 0 0

19 8 2

2,120 9 6

250 0 0
200 0 0

80 0 0
206 3 4
300 0 0
250 0 0
500 0 0
131 19 6
200 0 0
250 0 0
120 14 6. 36 0 6

I..

Total—Canterbury £10,649 16 4

Otago—
Awamoko Bridge (£1 for £1)
Bendigo-Matakanui
Hawea Lake tracks
HaweaLindis Pass
Kyeburn-Naseby
Naseby-Waipiata .. .. "Ophir-Maniototo County Boundary (via Ida Valley)
Patearoa-Ranfurly
Patearoa-Waipiata
Banfurly Railway-station Road
Rugged Ridges Road (Upper Waitaki)
Runs 225e and 225t to 225z
St. Bathan's-Rough Ridge and Ida ValleyRailway-

stations
Taieri Bridge (Law's Ford)
Upper Taieri (Bock and Pillar), Runs 204, 204a ..
ArrowFalls
Arthur's Point-Arrowtown
Arthur's Point-Thirlby Domain
Ben Lomond
Cromwell (sand removal) (£1 for £1)
Garston-Black Bridge
Kingston-Athol
Rees River Groins
Corner Bush .. .. .. ;.
Goodwood Village Settlement roads
Hawksbury Bush Road
Hummockside, Block IV.
Hyde-Macrae's Flat

Waitaki
Vincent

Mount Ida143S
1439
1440
1441
1442
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451

Vincent and Waitaki
Maniototo

Vincent
Maniototo

300 0 0
772 16 7
100 0 0
129 0 0
200 0 0
100 0 0
198 6 1
150 0 0
200 0 0
100 0 0
200 0 0
167 5 6
200 0 0

Waitaki
Maniototo .. i

1452
1453
1455
1456
1457
1459
1462
1463
1465
1470
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476

Lake

Borough of Cromwell
Lake

Wakatipu • • i
400 0 0
200 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
75 0 0

110 0 0
32 4 0
48 0 0

100 0 0
20 0 0
35 12 3

150 0 0
90 0 0
82 3 4

200 0 0

Waikouaiti
Waihemo
Waikouaiti

Waikouaiti

'1477
1478
1479
1480

il481
1482
1483
1485
1486
1487
1488
1490
1491
1492
1495
1496
1497
1498
1500
1503
1504

Karitane-Railway-station
Kartigi Beach (near Shag Point) (£1 for £1)
Kilmog Hill
Macrae's Flat-Dunback
Murdering Beach
Puketapu roads
Puketiraki Native Reserve ..
Seacliff-Puketiraki
Shag River Bridge (Bushy) ..
Sheep-yards-Round Hill
Stoneburn
Waitati-Waikari
Fulton's Bridge (West Taieri)
Taieri Bridge-Pukekura
Clyde-Lake County Boundary
Clyde and Alexandra-Ophir
Clyde-Tuapeka County Boundary
Rae's Junction-Heriot
Tuapeka West, BlockVIII...
Waipori-Waitahuna (Boggy Flat)
Anderson's Road (£2 10s. for £1)

rr • •
Waihemo and Mani-
toto

Waikouaiti
Waitaki
Waikouaiti
Waihemo
Waikouaiti
Waihemo
Waikouaiti

i

94 0 2
60 0 0
25 0 0

200 0 0
100 0 0
200 0 0

50 0 0
74 7 9

448 15 6. 75 0 0
150 0 0
31 6 8

198 0 0
31 14 1

373 16 0
153 0 0
211 10 0
100 0 0
300 0 0
100 0 0
500 0 0

i

Waihemo
Waikouaiti
Waihemo
Waikouaiti
Taieri Taieri

Vincent
ItTuapeka

Tuapeka

Boroughs of Roslyn
and Mornington

Boroughs of Roslyn
and Maori Hill

Borough of Maori
Hill

Borough of Roslyn
Borough of Maori
Hill

Ditto

Dunedin

1505 Dunedin and Bast Taieri Blocks 100 0 0

1506 Leith Valley (£1 for £1) .. ..... 100 0 0

1507
1508

Main South Road (Kaikorai)
North Harbour and Blueskin

150 0 0
100 0 0

1509 Water ofLeith (protective works) 200 0 0
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